
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - FRIDAY PRACTICE

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

ROAD ATLANTA - BRASELTON, GA

ROUND 9 OF 10 - AUGUST 29-31, 2008

AMA Superstock Series presented by Dynojet

SUZUKI SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN PRESENTED BY ROCKSTAR

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 A. Yates  1534.0091

79 B. Young  1934.0802

59 J. Holden  1134.0963

99 G. May  1834.1354

311 R. Pietri  1734.4025

471 C. Caylor  1634.5176

907 B. Thompson  934.5337

85 R. Elleby  934.7098

25 D. Anthony  1635.1899

61 S. Jensen  835.20310

80 K. Roberts  2135.28711

18 C. Ulrich  1235.40512

213 D. Westby  735.42913

619 S. Starnes  1235.70114

491 J. Tigert  835.87915

121 H. Mazzotta  1236.15716

92 K. Marshall  536.18117

197 S. Carpenter  837.03018

218 T. Taylor  937.14719

175 J. Kerker  1437.24720

191 E. Haugo  1537.48321

136 S. Salenius  1637.59722

81 C. Gittere  537.91523

27 S. Van Hawk  1638.47824

323 C. Moodie  1238.77325

250 A. Bell  940.00026

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

907 B. Thompson  926.6101

20 A. Yates  1226.7162

59 J. Holden  1126.7473

311 R. Pietri  1226.8684

99 G. May  1926.9145

79 B. Young  1927.3566

85 R. Elleby  1127.4247

92 K. Marshall  227.8958

80 K. Roberts  2127.9169

471 C. Caylor  827.96010

18 C. Ulrich  1328.00911

213 D. Westby  628.02712

61 S. Jensen  1328.13213

121 H. Mazzotta  1128.24614

25 D. Anthony  1628.29615

491 J. Tigert  728.48216

619 S. Starnes  928.49217

27 S. Van Hawk  1128.98318

175 J. Kerker  728.99319

197 S. Carpenter  829.03820

81 C. Gittere  529.10621

218 T. Taylor  329.10922

136 S. Salenius  829.30923

191 E. Haugo  629.57524

323 C. Moodie  1229.80125

250 A. Bell  630.25826

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 A. Yates  2224.5971

79 B. Young  1924.6582

99 G. May  2224.8173

59 J. Holden  724.8994

471 C. Caylor  2225.2055

311 R. Pietri  1725.2476

85 R. Elleby  825.3497

907 B. Thompson  425.4178

80 K. Roberts  2125.6609

25 D. Anthony  825.76410

18 C. Ulrich  1925.78711

61 S. Jensen  725.89312

213 D. Westby  825.94313

491 J. Tigert  826.00214

121 H. Mazzotta  1226.18315

619 S. Starnes  1126.20416

92 K. Marshall  426.25717

197 S. Carpenter  326.80518

81 C. Gittere  527.19319

218 T. Taylor  827.19520

191 E. Haugo  927.29821

136 S. Salenius  1527.32922

175 J. Kerker  1027.53523

27 S. Van Hawk  927.76224

323 C. Moodie  1228.36125

250 A. Bell  1029.09626
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